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Men / 9 / Senior B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 10T 10T 1 1 17T 1 

Brycen Stefanich734
Mid-Michigan

4.000 3.400 2.8002.7003.2003.900Diff:1 
7.3508.100 7.400 8.500 9.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.40012.850 10.15010.900 12.90010.60012.000Final:

Place: 13 2 13 11T 7 2 2 

Ryan Cannings582
FGTC

2.200 2.900 3.2003.0003.1003.300Diff:2 
8.4008.500 8.450 8.150 9.2009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.00012.100 11.60010.850 11.40011.25011.800Final:

Place: 4T 1 5 17* 4 11 3 

Orion Campbell818
Paragon NTC

1.600 3.100 2.7002.7003.0003.100Diff:3 
7.8009.200 8.400 8.850 9.4009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.95012.500 10.50011.250 11.00011.40012.300Final:

Place: 22 9 2 5 8 1 4 

Jake Dembowski769
Premier Gym- NJ

4.000 3.200 3.0003.5002.6003.800Diff:4 
8.8006.900 8.050 8.600 8.8007.700Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.85012.000 11.80012.100 11.70010.65010.600Final:

Place: 16 5 1 9* 11 12* 5 

Alex Wampuszyc581
Troy Gymnastics

2.400 2.700 2.8003.0002.5002.900Diff:5 
7.6508.600 8.500 9.550 9.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.40011.750 10.45012.250 11.45011.00011.500Final:

Place: 10T 3T 16 2 15T 10 6 

Aidan Militello568
Regal

3.200 2.800 3.0003.3003.3003.800Diff:6 
7.6008.150 7.750 7.200 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85011.600 10.60010.500 12.15011.05011.950Final:

Place: 4T 10T 17 7* 5 12* 7 

Jacob Gladu816
Pahnandle Perfection

2.400 3.200 2.8002.8002.7003.300Diff:7 
7.6509.000 7.900 7.900 9.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.70012.450 10.45010.400 11.50010.60012.300Final:

Place: 10T 6 6T 6 13T 14 8 

Brayden Comeau829
Impact

3.200 2.900 2.2002.8003.2003.400Diff:8 
8.1508.550 7.700 8.650 8.7508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.55011.650 10.35011.150 11.55010.90011.950Final:

Place: 7T 7 18 11T 3 17T 9T

Matthew Hood684
Gravity Forge

2.400 3.200 2.1003.0002.7003.600Diff:9T
8.0508.400 8.150 7.650 9.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.30012.550 10.15010.350 11.40010.85012.000Final:

Place: 1 13 4 16 23 4T 9T

Austin Hopping623
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 3.500 3.0003.2002.9003.800Diff:9T
7.9008.800 7.250 8.600 7.5508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.30011.050 10.90011.500 11.10010.15012.600Final:

Place: 2T 15 21 14 6 7T 11 

Davin Higdon602
SIGS Sportsplex

2.800 3.200 2.3003.2002.9003.400Diff:11 
8.4509.100 6.900 6.800 9.0008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.25012.200 10.7509.700 11.3009.80012.500Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 2T 14 9 9* 2 22 12 

Joseph St Onge743
MTG

2.400 3.100 2.4003.0003.3003.500Diff:12 
6.2509.000 6.650 8.250 9.6009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.20012.700 8.65010.950 11.4509.95012.500Final:

Place: 19 3T 8 20 22 15T 13 

Carson Canicatti689
Harbor City Gym

1.800 2.700 2.1002.2002.6003.200Diff:13 
8.1007.900 8.450 9.200 8.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.55011.200 10.20011.100 10.90011.05011.100Final:

Place: 14 16 19 15 19 3 14 

Michael Davenport693
World Cup Gymnastics

2.400 2.500 2.8002.9003.1003.100Diff:14 
8.5008.550 6.650 7.600 8.8508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.40011.350 11.30010.200 11.1509.75011.650Final:

Place: 12 21 6T 4 12 7T 15 

Evan Davis646
Ohio Gym Ins

3.600 3.200 3.2003.3002.6003.500Diff:15 
7.5508.350 5.000 7.850 8.5008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80011.700 10.75011.150 11.7507.60011.850Final:

Place: 6 23 14 3 9T 15T 16 

Andrew Znoj777
Metro South Gym Acad

3.200 2.900 2.2003.1002.4003.400Diff:16 
8.0008.650 6.000 7.800 9.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.25011.900 10.20010.600 12.1007.40012.050Final:

Place: 15 18 3 7* 17 21 17 

Jared Pilkington712
Flying High Sports

2.400 2.700 2.6003.0002.3003.100Diff:17 
6.1508.500 7.600 8.850 8.8509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.55011.550 8.75011.550 11.5008.60011.600Final:

Place: 18 19 15 17T 18 4T 18 

Christopher Monticone737
NewEra Gym

2.400 2.600 2.6002.3002.3003.300Diff:18 
8.3007.900 5.750 8.550 8.9008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.20011.500 10.90010.550 11.0008.05011.200Final:

Place: 17 17 10T 22 15T 19 19 

Aidan McCaffrey579
Troy Gymnastics

2.200 2.500 2.4003.0002.4002.200Diff:19 
7.7009.050 7.250 8.200 9.1007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
63.00011.600 10.10010.900 9.5009.65011.250Final:

Place: 7T 8 23 21 13T 20 20 

Carson Turvey633
Armory Athletics

1.600 3.100 2.7002.9002.6003.400Diff:20 
6.8008.600 8.150 5.450 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.65011.650 9.5008.050 10.70010.75012.000Final:

Place: 21 22 10T 11T 20 9 21 

Bradley Balutanski578
Troy Gymnastics

4.000 2.400 2.2002.9001.5004.100Diff:21 
8.5006.550 7.300 8.300 8.9007.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.45011.300 10.70010.900 11.4007.50010.650Final:

Place: 20 20 22 17* 21 23 22 

Jaedyn Copeland823
TumbleBees

1.600 2.800 2.7002.2002.3003.000Diff:22 
5.2507.800 7.000 7.250 8.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.15011.250 7.9509.150 11.0008.00010.800Final:
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Place: 23 12 20 23 9T 6 23 

Danny Gargano736
NewEra Gym

0.000 2.800 2.4002.3002.6000.000Diff:23 
8.4000.000 7.850 8.100 9.1000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
43.25011.900 10.80010.100 0.00010.4500.000Final:
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